
Skoda tymy  19032022
Race Results

Place: DDM Stonozka
Date: 3.10.2000

Organizer: AMC Nova Paka
Race director: Mickey Mouse
Track name: DDM Stonozka

Name

Horky Pokorny
Hintenaus Vitek
Svanda J. Sedlafik
Moty6ka Po6ekaj lo
Pi.chal Pazdera
Stej skal §tepinek
Ho§ka §ulc
Kohout Dormer
§vanda P. Jansa
Nemec Ka6irek
Vrba Elia§

Heats         Quarter     Semi.         Final

842.38

841.39

818.17

808.65

800.02

790.52

785.35

784.53

767.31

746.69

737.19
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Skoda tymy  19032022
Final - Group A

Place: DDM Stonozka
Date: 3.10.2000

Organizer: AMC Nova Paka
Race director: Mickey Mouse
Track name: DDM Stonozka

Pos.  Name

1.       SvandaJ.  Sedlafik

Laps

2.       Moty6kapo6ekajlo   101
1

3.      Hintenaus vftek

4.       Stejskal §tepanek

5.      KohoutDorner
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§koda tymy  19032022
Final -Group 8

Place: DDM Stonozka
Date: 3.10.2000

Organizer: AMC Nova Paka
Race director: Mickey Mouse
Track name: DDM Stonozka

Pos.  Name

1.       Horkypokorny

2.      Prchalpazdera

Laps

3.       Ho§kasulc                    94      93      96      100102102   95       103

21357864

4.       §vandap.Jansa          919810097      94     99      99      89

13578642

5.      NemecKa6irek

6.       VrbaElia§
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A218032022
Race Results

Place: DDM stonozka
Date: 2.10.2000

Organizer: AMC Nova Paka
Race director: Mickey Mouse
Track name: DDM Stonozka

Name

Petr Hintenaus
Jifi Po6ekaj lo
Jaroslav §vanda
Vaclav Kohout
Jaroslav Doriier
Standa Nemec
Jifi Elia§

Jarda Vitek
Zdenek Kouba

Heats         Quarter     Semi.         Final

159.00

157.07

151.71

151.01

145.64

142.87
I      141.61

139.10

135.03
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A618032022
Race Results

Place: DDM Stonozka
Date: 2.10.2000
Organizer: AMC Nova Paka
Race director: Mickey Mouse
Track name: DDM Stonozka

Name

Petr Hintenaus
Jiii Po6ekajlo
Vaclav Kohout
Jaroslav Domer
Ladislav Ho§ka
Jaroslav §vanda
Jarda Vitek
Jifi Eliaf
Standa N5mec

I-Ieats         Quarter     Semi.         Final

213.85

200.66

199.52

194.94

194.68

194.67

191.73

188.29

186.00
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F  119032022
Race Results

Place: DDM Stonozka
Date:  3.10.200`0

Organizer: AMC Nova Paka
Race director:  Mickey Mouse
Track naine: DDM Stonozka

Name

Vladimir  I-Iorky'

Jiri Po6ekajlo
Vaclav Kohout
Jaroslav Vitek
Petr §vanda
Ladislav I-Io§ka

Jaroslav §vanda
Jaroslav D6mer
Stanislav Nemec
Jii`i  Elia§

Jii.i Vrba

Heats         Quarter     Semi.         Final
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246.86

238.06

238.06

234.65

231.64

230.03

227.68

225.61

2:2.5 .37

216.45

208.05



LMP  19032022
Race Results

Place: DDM Stonozka
Date:  19.3.2022

Organizer: AMC Nova Paka
Race director: Mickey Mouse
Track name: DDM Stono7.ka

Name

Vladimir  Horky
Jaroslav Svanda
Jifi Po6ekajlo

Vaclav Kohout
Ladislav IIo§ka
Petr §vanda
Luka§ Prchal
Stanislav Nemec
Michal Jaiisa
Ja].oslav D6rner

I,ubo§ Pazdera
Jiii Elia§

Adam §ulc
Jifi Vrba
Jaroslav Vitek

Heats         Qualler     Semi.         Final
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275.87

259.36

255.37

252.06

250.01

249.40

246.65

241.41

240.39

236.97

235.78

222.68

219.05

216.47

151.00


